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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: See Remarks LP: $975,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517794 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

205  SUNSET AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1812 Ybt: 1958 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this Bright,Sunny & Spacious 4 Bdrm 3 1/2 Bth Expanded Split Level
Home Located in the Premier Community of Westfield. Features include Lovely Hardwood
Floors, Crown Molding, Many Windows,

Dir: East Broad Street to Davis Court, Left on Carol Road and Sunset Ave, AKA
8 Carol Road

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial, Tudor LP: $650,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526112 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

920  BOULEVARD Westfield
Town 07090-2604 Ybt: 1928 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Storybook Tudor home located in the vibrant town of Westfield. First level features
spacious living room with w/b fireplace, formal dining room, EIK, mudroom, den, screened
porch and a half bath.

Dir: Boulevard between Clifton and Grove

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $884,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531492 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1309  FRANCES TER
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 2005 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Colonial gem offers sophistication and style. Spacious rooms appointed with detailed
custom woodwork in a gracious open concept floor plan.Lovely LR has bright picture
window. Gourmet kitchen with

Dir: Central to Clover to Frances

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,200,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531993 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: Active

145  LINCOLN RD Westfield
Town 07090-3901 Ybt: 1922 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated sunlit 5 BR Colonial on sought after Lincoln Rd First floor offers Living Rm,
Formal DR,Updated Kit, Family Rm, Den plus Study, the Five Bedrooms include an
expansive Master Suite addition

Dir: Prospect to Lincoln Rd or Clark St to Webster to Lincoln
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $537,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3529470 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1345  CENTRAL AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2263 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: As New Colonial ! Totally renovated and updated exterior and interior in 2017 and
2018. Good taste and open floor plan. Minutes to award winning schools, train, highways
and top rated town center.

Dir: South Avenue East to Central Avenue or Raritan Road to Central Avenue
#1345

03/24/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $749,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532319 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

1035  SUMMIT AVE Westfield
Town 07090-2732 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: *Mid Century modern style home w/open concept * sleek stone fireplace in formal
living room * the formal dining room opens to a fabulous great room offering an ideal space
to entertain *

Dir: South Ave (across from train station) to Summit Avenue (corner of Midvale)

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $698,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534009 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

21  ROOSEVELT AVE
Fanwood Boro 07023-1740 Ybt: 2018 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: LOCAL CUSTOM BUILDER OFFERS RARE OPPORTUNITY FOR 4 BEDROOM
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOME AT THIS PRICE IN FANWOOD- WITH AMAZINGLY
LARGE DESIGNER GOURMET KITCHEN / FAMILY ROOM COMBINATION

Dir: MARTINE--TO EVELYN - LEFT TO ROOSEVELT AT END OF CUL DE
SAC

03/23/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $699,900
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Perfect as a starter home or for move-up buyers. Introducing the staged CHELSEA
model at ECHO RIDGE, a stylish new townhome community WITHOUT ANY AGE
RESTRICTIONS!!!

Dir: Rt. 22 west, after Central Ave and before New Providence Rd& turn right
onto Echo Ridge Way to end of road.

03/23/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $718,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533860 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

208  ECHO RIDGE WAY
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2018 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Perfect for downsizing! Introducing the attractive BRYANT model, designed with a
1st floor MBR suite. ECHO RIDGE is a stylish new townhome community WITHOUT ANY
AGE RESTRICTIONS!!!

Dir: Rt. 22 west, after Central Ave and before New Providence Rd& turn right
onto Echo Ridge Way to end of road.
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $718,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533860 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

208  ECHO RIDGE WAY
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 2018 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Perfect for downsizing! Introducing the attractive BRYANT model, designed with a
1st floor MBR suite. ECHO RIDGE is a stylish new townhome community WITHOUT ANY
AGE RESTRICTIONS!!!

Dir: Rt. 22 west, after Central Ave and before New Providence Rd& turn right
onto Echo Ridge Way to end of road.

03/24/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3538197 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

1177  RIDGE DR Mountainside
Boro 07092-2013 Ybt: 1962 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Turn-Key, renovated home situated on a desirable dead end street. Attention to detail
is evident around every corner with gorgeous hardwood floors, high quality doors and
hardware, crown molding.

Dir: Short Drive to Ridge Dr

03/24/2019 Style: Tudor LP: $1,999,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531618 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: Active

940  KIMBALL AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1939 Ybt: 1937 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: One of a kind custom built Tudor style home on .62 acre in Wychwood section. Warm
and elegant, filled with sunlight. gorgeous wood floors, beautiful terrace area accessed
from Kit/fam rm/DR and LR

Dir: Woodland Ave to Kimball- between Wychwood Rd and Woodland Ave

03/24/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $379,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:30 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3533242 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

9  YARMOUTH VLG Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3157 Ybt: 1985 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Presenting a move in ready 2 bdrm/2.1 bth renovated & meticulously maintained
condo located in the desirable Southwyck Village.

Dir: Martine Ave or Lake Ave to Cellar Ave; continue to Southwyck Village gate
house proceed to Yarmouth Court on the right
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $639,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526366 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

108  Glenwood Rd Cranford
Twp. 07016-1920 Ybt: 1971 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic brick front Center Hall Colonial is big & beautiful! Generous flowing floorplan
offers LR & DR flanking the center hall foyer boasting red oak floors, pairs of French doors,
crown moldings &

Dir: Riverside Dr to Henley Ave; left on Herning Ave to left on Glenwood Rd

03/24/2019 Style:
Colonial,
Contemporary, Custom
Home

LP: $795,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3539578 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active
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

26  GENESEE TRL Westfield
Town 07090-2706 Ybt: 1955 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to Westfield and 26 Genesee Trail! This home originally built in 1955 with
2235 Square feet of space plus the basement and a large deck. It has everything to be
your forever home!

Dir: Rahway Ave to Montauk Dr to Genesee Trail

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $879,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536054 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: Active

240  BEECHWOOD CT
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1704

Ybt: 1973 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This beautiful CENTER HALL COLONIAL situated at end of peaceful cul-de-sac
features 5 bedrooms & 2 full + 2 1/2 bath.

Dir: Route 22 West crossing New Providence Rd. In half a mile turn right on
Pembrook. Left on Long Meadow. Right on Beechwood Court.

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $549,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3521592 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

3  HERBERT RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2502 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Traditional colonial got a fresh new look with paint and exposing hardwood floors. 4
bedroom, 2.1 bathroom home sits on a Scotch Plains cul de sac with almost an acre of
property.

Dir: Terrill Road to Herbert Road

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $540,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540062 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

29  RAMAPO RD Cranford
Twp. 07016-3465 Ybt: 1950 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this beautifully updated and meticulously maintained 4 bedroom, 2
bath colonial on a very quiet street! This home has it all! Large living room and dining room
make for the perfect

Dir: Centennial to Cayuga to Ramapo
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Hi-Rise, One Floor
Unit LP: $355,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3538406 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

18  SPRINGFIELD AVE APT
4B Cranford Twp. 07016-2144 Ybt: 1958 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:4B Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ABSOLUTELY MOVE IN READY AND EXTREMELY QUIET AND SPACIOUS -
UPDATED 2 BEDROOM CONDO IN WELL RUN ELEVATOR BUILDING - UPDATED
KITCHEN AND BATHS, HARDWOOD THROUGHOUT, LOTS OF CLOSETS, SEPARATE

Dir: Springfield Ave across from Miln Street

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

555  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fabulous Gardens location. Lg liv rm w/ fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in
kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub & stall shower. Dir: Mountain to Alden

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $365,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533961 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

682  RICHFIELD AVE
Kenilworth Boro 07033-1817 Ybt: 9999 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Rare Opportunity to own A True Colonial w /Great Bedroom Size. Heating,Central
Air,Kitchen/Appliances Gutters and Plumbing all updated in 2015. LARGE fenced in yard
with Cambridge Pavers.

Dir: See Map

03/24/2019 Style: One Floor Unit LP: $315,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534821 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: Active

23  CELLAR AVE Clark Twp.
07066-2709 Ybt: 2007 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Light & Bright, Open Concept, Freshly Painted 2nd floor unit in Century Court
Complex! 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath. Brand New HW floors throughout. Kitchen has Tile floor,
Stainless Steel Appliances &

Dir: Lake Ave to Cellar, Complex on left
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Client 4 Up Open House
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
countertops, newer

Dir: Lexington to Mohawk to Osage Dr

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531504 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: Active

740  FOREST AVE Westfield
Town 07090-4323 Ybt: 1953 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous home! Extensive renovation in 2013 including new roof, hardiboardsiding,
chimney w/lining, new AC & heating w/4 zones & new wiring.2 New sumptuous baths
w/custom fixtures!Beautiful fireplace

Dir: Dudley to Forest or Embree Crescent to Seneca to Forest on the corner of
Seneca and Forest
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533092 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

1215  SUNNYFIELD LN
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2219

Ybt: 1947 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 3 bd, 2 full bath exp cape nestled on 1/3 acre on the south side of SP.
Painted tiles surround gas fpl in LR,Formal DR, EIK, FR, Den ,BR & Full Ba complete 1st
Fl. Second Fl offers 2 bdrms

Dir: Terrill Rd. to Kevin Rd, left on Aberdeen to Sunnyfield.

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $635,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3533401 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

2348  WESTFIELD AVE
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 2002 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Westfield Avenue, turn onto Evergreen. House faces Evergreen (After
paperwork to Post Office, twp will allow changing address to 2331 Evergreen)

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $569,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3540563 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: Active

827  DORIAN RD Westfield
Town 07090-4401 Ybt: 1929 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome Home! This charming, updated, light and bright Colonial boasts great curb
appeal and fantastic location on a picturesque, tree-lined street. The first floor offers Living
Room w woodburning

Dir: Rahway to Dorian or Lamberts Mill to Dorian

03/24/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $409,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3509792 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: Active

103  COLIN KELLY CT
Cranford Twp. 07016-3336 Ybt: 1951 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Much larger than it looks! Located on a quiet cul-de-sac, this 5 bedroom cape cod
has so much to offer. The first floor consists of the living room, dining room, kitchen with
access to deck/yard,

Dir: Raritan Rd to Colin Kelly Ct or Lexington Ave to Colin Kelly St to Colin Kelly
Ct
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Client 4 Up Open House

03/24/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534342 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

1129  IRVING AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1662 Ybt: 1988 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Built in 1988 and recently updated 4BR, 3BA colonial has so much to offer! The 1st fl
features an entry foyer, living room, formal dining rm, EIK with s.s. appliances & granite
counter tops, family

Dir: Central Ave to Sycamore St , Right on Irving Ave, to last house on left of
dead end.

03/24/2019 Style: Bi-Level, Custom
Home LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: Active

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522497 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: Active

16  BURGESS CT Westfield
Town 07090-2805 Ybt: 1968 Type: Public

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Be prepared to fall in love with this outstanding stone front,custom built home
featuring quality updates inside and out. Located on a desirable street, this 9 room, 4
bedrooms and 3 recently updated

Dir: Rahway Ave. to Burgess Ct. Corner House

03/24/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $749,900
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